
 

 

CPRS State Board 2022-23 

 
Frank Carson  

President 

City of El Cajon 

fcarson@cityofelcajon.us  

Work Phone:  619-441-1756 

Cell Phone:  619-954-5384 

Birthday:  September 13 

 

Doug Grove  

President Elect 

RHA Landscape Architects - Planners 

dougg@rhala.com  

Work Phone:  951-781-1930 

Cell Phone:  951-202-2163 

Birthday:  November 11 

 

Kyla Brown CPRE 

Vice President 

Riverside County PR&OS District 

kylabrown@rivco.org 

Work Phone:  951-955-4306 

Cell Phone:  951-581-5770 

Birthday:  November 20 

 

Nicole Acquisti CPRP 

Secretary / Treasurer 

City of Burlingame 

nacquisti@brulingame.org  

Work Phone:  650-558-7337 

Cell Phone:  650-270-1436 

Birthday:  May 24 

 

Adam Chow CPRP 

Region 1 Representative 

City of San Ramon 

achow@sanramon.ca.gov  

Work Phone:  925-973-3321 

Cell Phone:  925-640-4228 

Birthday:  January 30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lauren Merriman  

Region 2 Representative 

City of Campbell 

laurenm@campbellca.gov  

Work Phone:  408-866-2107 

Cell Phone:  408-234-0453 

Birthday:  September 27 

 

Lauren Cronk 

Region 3 Representative 

North of the River P&R District 

lcronk@norrecreation.org 

Work Phone:  661-392-2000 

Cell Phone:  661-808-3535 

Birthday:  October 7 

 

Victoria Reyna CPRP 

Region 4 Representative 

Jurupa Community Services District 

vreyna@jcsd.us  

Work Phone:  951-727-3524 

Cell Phone:  951-440-2553 

Birthday:  December 5 

 

Jenni Worsham  

Region 5 Representative 

City of Fountain Valley 

jenni.worsham@fountainvalley.org 

Work Phone:  714-593-4447 

Cell Phone:  562-818-8846 

Birthday:  December 8 

 

Teri deRosier 

Section Representative 

Cosumnes Community Services District 

teriderosier@csdparks.com  

Work Phone:  916-405-5605 

Cell Phone:  916-838-6567 

Birthday:  February 29 (seriously!!) 

 

Tiarra Warner  

Section Representative 

City of Rhonert Park 

twarner@rpcity.org 

Work Phone:  707-588-3477 

Cell Phone:  562-370-0355 

Birthday:  August 18 
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